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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
May 23, 2024, 1730 hours 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER  
 
BADGE CEREMONY FOR FIRE MARSHAL’S OFFICE 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-01237 to 24-01247; ($762,534.08) 
AP Vouchers: 24-01248 to 24-01352; ($445,146.12) 
 
Approval of Payroll 
May 15, 2024 ($1,440,653.62) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes May 9, 2024 
 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 5/21/24 6/25/24 Yes 
Finance Committee Elmore 5/23/24   6/27/24 Yes 
Sno911 Waugh 5/16/24 6/20/24 Yes 
Sno-Isle Commissioners Fay 5/2/24 6/6/24 No 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 4/24/24 7/24/24 No 
Policy Committee Schaub 5/9/24 6/13/24 No 
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OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Continuous Improvement 
 
Action 
Compensation Study 
Sno911 ILA Proposed Amendments 
Fire Training Facility Agreement 
 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Policy Review 

• Policy 318 Safe Haven for Newborns 
• Policy 322 Child Abuse Reporting 
• Policy 323 Disposition of Valuables 
• Policy 325 Adult Abuse 
• Policy 335 Firefighter Rescue Survey 
• Policy 604 Hazard Communication Program Training 
• Policy 710 Non-Official Use of District Property 
• Policy 903 Communicable Diseases 

 
Action 
Contractor and Design Team: Stations 32 and 81 Projects 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting June 13, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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05/15/2024

Fund: Shop - Expense #050

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cerƟfy that the merchandise  
or services hereinaŌer specified have been received and that the vouchers idenƟfied below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-01237 27,993.17DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-01238 22,799.41DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
24-01239 587.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-01240 87,951.94HRA VEBA TRUST
24-01241 460,223.32LEOFF TRUST
24-01242 21,569.60MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-01243 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-01244 34,012.40TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
24-01245 105,983.99VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-01246 377.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY
24-01247 646.75WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY

762,534.08
762,534.08

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01599 - 05.23.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

82.05ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS 24-012480024
20560 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 82.05

223.45ALLEGIS CORPORATION 24-012490030
3002659 Shop Parts Invoice 04/15/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 223.45

3,719.17AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-012502106
11J4-VHWW-7XG9 HDMI VGA Adapter (Computer) - ST 82 Invoice 05/09/2024 HDMI VGA Adapter (Computer) - ST 82 001-513-522-10-35-00 8.57
11J4-VHWW-MRFM Shop Parts  Invoice 05/10/2024 Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 21.25
14YR-NRN1-1CXR Refrig. Water Filter(x4),Toilet Ppr Cadd Invoice 05/02/2024 Refrigerator Water Filter (x4) - ST74 001-507-522-50-31-00 172.57

Toilet paper Caddy (x2) - ST74 001-507-522-50-35-00 53.53
1937-LQ7C-WLD9 ZAGG rugged Book IPad 10.9" (x10) - R Invoice 05/12/2024 ZAGG rugged Book IPad 10.9" (x10) - R 001-506-522-45-35-00 1,402.60
1CFF-FDN6-T4PD Printhead Replacement (Denise/HR) Re Credit Memo 05/11/2024 Printhead Replacement (Denise/HR) Re 001-513-522-10-35-00 -113.77
1DNV-7FFQ-6JNL Kohler Standard Plunger (x2) - ST 82 Invoice 05/08/2024 Kohler Standard Plunger (x2) - ST 82 001-507-522-50-35-00 29.06
1F1X-PKH4-4KDQ Primer 1 GL, Full Body Mirror - ST72 (G Invoice 05/13/2024 Full Body Mirror - ST72 (Gym) 001-507-522-50-35-00 49.16

RestoraƟon Primer (1 Gallon)  - ST72 (G 001-507-522-50-48-00 179.23
1FWN-DQYH-QCJY Shop Parts Invoice 05/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.48
1K4H-TH9C-97YP Flash Drive 10pk - LogisƟcs (Surplus Pro Invoice 05/08/2024 Flash Drive 10pk - LogisƟcs (Surplus Pro 001-507-522-50-31-00 19.96
1MT1-QYKC-YDFV Wasp/Hornet Killer 12pk (x3) - Stock Invoice 05/12/2024 Wasp/Hornet Killer 12pk (x3) - Stock 001-507-522-50-31-00 144.90
1NRR-PLMP-X97W All Weather PaƟo Chairs 4pk - ST32 Invoice 05/12/2024 All Weather PaƟo Chairs 4pk - ST32 001-507-522-50-35-00 185.97
1P9G-J3JH-7DC6 Face Shield Lightweight Mask - ST81 Invoice 05/07/2024 Face Shield Headgear Mask - ST81 001-507-522-50-35-00 17.43
1PMQ-KDN3-6CQT NRS Workboot Water Shoes - Special O Invoice 05/03/2024 NRS Workboot Water Shoes - Special O 001-514-522-20-31-09 103.88
1PPD-G674-XFL3 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 275.09
1TX4-MRF9-33PX Shop Supplies Invoice 05/03/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 54.36
1VLW-J4Y4-YH4M HP Laser Pro M404n, MICR Ink - Admin Invoice 05/12/2024 HP Laser Pro M404n, MICR Ink - Admin 001-513-522-10-35-00 808.36
1VLW-J7Y4-171Y Fire & Emergency 6th EdiƟon (x3) - (AC Invoice 05/08/2024 Fire & Emergency 6th EdiƟon (x3) - (AC 001-506-522-45-34-00 258.54

2,095.69AQUALIS 24-012512359
INV22781 Cleaning CB's/InspecƟon of Control Str Invoice 05/10/2024 Cleaning CB's/InspecƟon of Control Str 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,095.69

257.07ARG INDUSTRIAL 24-012522263
N064309 Shop Parts Invoice 05/03/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 257.07

426.93AT&T MOBILITY - CC 24-012532383
UCF042024 CradlePoint Data Modems (Acct.50056 Invoice 05/04/2024 CradlePoint Data Modems 001-513-522-10-42-00 426.93

232.37AUGIE CARDONA 24-012541788
INV11468 Uniform Reimbursment (StaƟon Duty B Invoice 04/13/2024 Uniform Reimbursment (StaƟon Duty B 001-504-522-20-31-07 232.37

136,787.18AXTHELM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 24-012552349
202337-05 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Contract Pay-App Invoice 05/08/2024 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Contract Pay-App 300-507-594-50-62-83 136,787.18
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01599 - 05.23.2024 Board Meeting ER

5/21/2024 1:22:58 PM Page 2 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

699.09BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-012560058
1272577 Shop Parts Invoice 05/08/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 487.26
1272673 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 211.83

1,810.28BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-012570065
85325953 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/25/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 0.56
85327436 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/26/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 10.58
85327438 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/26/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 308.87
85329203 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/29/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 125.80
85329204 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 04/29/2024 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 102.28

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 467.93
85329205 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/29/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 54.99
85333326 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/01/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 367.58
885329206 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/29/2024 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 371.69

193.00BRAD HENNING 24-012581654
INV11462 Uniform Reimbursement (Duty Boots)  Invoice 04/27/2024 Uniform Reimbursement (Duty Boots)  001-504-522-20-31-07 193.00

1,858.42BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 24-012590070
128761 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 171.03
128794 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,572.43
128795 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 114.96

416.81BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 24-012600073
38742 Shop Parts Invoice 04/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 416.81

838.27BROWN'S PLUMBING & PUMP 24-012611922
60010 Chlorinated well, Replaced bolts on we Invoice 05/01/2024 Chlorinated well, Replaced bolts on we 001-507-522-50-41-00 838.27

5,800.81CALIBER AUTO CARE 24-012622406
2916044974 Interior & Exterior Repairs (2008 Chevy Invoice 04/25/2024 Interior & Exterior Repairs (2008 Chevy 001-512-522-41-46-00 5,800.81

739.99CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 24-012631913
32580894 Copier Machine Lease - Admin/ST82 Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin/ST82 001-512-591-22-70-00 443.39
32594487 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co Invoice 05/12/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg (Co 001-512-591-22-70-00 296.60

2,446.40CASCADE RESCUE COMPANY 24-012641573
INV000396737 Replacement Rop Gear/Clutch for Engi Invoice 05/03/2024 Replacement Rop Gear/Clutch for Engi 001-514-522-20-35-04 2,446.40

1,509.04CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-012650096
0002059926 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) Invoice 05/02/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x5) 001-509-522-20-45-00 250.76
0002061753 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) Invoice 05/06/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) 001-509-522-20-45-00 398.87
0002062596 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill  Invoice 05/07/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill 001-509-522-20-45-00 8.53
0002063489 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) Invoice 05/08/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) 001-509-522-20-45-00 275.21
0002066274 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) Invoice 05/13/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) 001-509-522-20-45-00 307.10
0002069021 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x7) Invoice 05/15/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x7) 001-509-522-20-45-00 268.57
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

775.18CHAMPION BOLT & SUPPLY INC 24-012660099
779232 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3.93
779554 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 330.21
779557 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.47
779559 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 298.67
779636 Shop Supplies Invoice 05/10/2024 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 129.90

232.93CHINOOK LUMBER 24-012670101
2021465 Lumber & Materials (Trailer Supplies) - Invoice 05/20/2024 Lumber & Materials (Trailer Supplies) - 001-506-522-45-31-03 232.93

611.16CHRISTIAN DIMONDA 24-012680105
INV11460 Per Diem Reimbimbursement (2024 FD Invoice 05/13/2024 Per Diem Reimbimbursement (2024 FD 001-506-522-45-43-00 611.16

37.28CITY OF MONROE 24-012690110
ST31IRR-APR24 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 05/02/2024 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 37.28

490.00CITY OF MONROE 24-012700110
ADMIN-APR24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 05/02/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 249.90

300-507-522-50-47-00 240.10

155.15CITY OF MONROE 24-012710110
ST32-APR24 Water & Stormwater - ST 32 Invoice 05/02/2024 Water & Stormwater - ST 32  001-507-522-50-47-02 155.15

907.49CITY OF MONROE 24-012720110
ST31-APR24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 05/02/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 907.49

1,768.78CODY MACK 24-012732408
INV11470 TuiƟon Reimb.(Fall23-Fire203)(Wint24 Invoice 04/15/2024 TuiƟon Reimb.(Fall23-Fire203)(Wint24 001-506-522-45-49-10 1,768.78

309.98COMCAST 24-012740126
ST73-MAYJUN24 Internet Services - ST 73 Invoice 05/04/2024 Internet Services - ST 73  001-513-522-50-42-01 309.98

2,388.24COURIERWEST 24-012750136
7641 Mail Courier Monthly Service (January Invoice 12/01/2024 Mail Courier Monthly Service (January 001-502-522-10-41-01 2,388.24

2,784.04CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 24-012760138
196073 Bay Door Srvc Call (Jammed/Photo Eye Invoice 05/09/2024 Bay Door Srvc Call (Jammed/Photo Eye 001-507-522-50-48-00 585.10
196190 Bay Door Srvc Call (Jammed Door Repa Invoice 05/13/2024 Bay Door Srvc Call (Jammed Door Repa 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,198.94

843.00CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 24-012770139
3154365 Water - ST 33 Invoice 04/30/2024 Water - ST 33 001-507-522-50-47-02 843.00

338.40CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 24-012780139
3154364 Water - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 04/30/2024 Water - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-02 338.40

909.75CROSS VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 24-012790139
3154363 Water - ST 71 Invoice 04/30/2024 Water - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-02 909.75

40,000.00DARKHORSE EMERGENCY CORP. 24-012802403
INV-E0078 Darkhorse Emergency SoŌware Annua Invoice 04/25/2024 Darkhorse Emergency SoŌware Annua 001-516-522-30-49-04 40,000.00

217.99DAVE JONKER 24-012810300
INV11464 ASE Test (A1-8R,L1R & T2R,T4R,T5R M/ Invoice 05/01/2024 ASE Test (A1-8R,L1R & T2R,T4R,T5R M/ 050-511-522-45-49-01 217.99
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Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,620.00DESERT DIAMOND INDUSTRIES L 24-012822000
INV-006637 Safety Saw Blade (x4) New Engine #5 Invoice 05/07/2024 Safety Saw Blade (x4) New Engine #5 001-504-522-20-31-01 1,620.00

400.00DILLON CLINTON 24-012832318
INV11463 PNW Fire Conference RegistraƟon Fees Invoice 05/13/2024 PNW Fire Conference RegistraƟon Fees 001-506-522-45-49-02 400.00

16.84ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 24-012841875
AR276852 Copier Machine Usage - ST71  Invoice 04/30/2024 Copier Machine Usage - ST71 001-502-522-10-31-00 16.84

439.47EVERETT BAYSIDE MARINE INC 24-012851938
8089 Shop Parts Invoice 04/11/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 334.60
8139 Shop Parts Invoice 04/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 105.59
8218 Shop Parts Credit Memo 04/23/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -0.72

2,163.06EVERGREEN SAFETY COUNCIL 24-012862117
INV12861 ForkliŌ Operator Training RegistraƟon Invoice 05/09/2024 ForkliŌ Operator Training RegistraƟon 050-511-522-45-49-01 618.02

ForkliŌ Operator Training RegistraƟon( 001-507-522-45-49-02 1,545.04

154.25FP MAILING SOLUTIONS 24-012872145
RI106198019 Postage Machine Lease (Quarterly) Invoice 04/21/2024 Postage Machine Lease (Quarterly) 001-512-591-22-70-00 154.25

103.48FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 24-012880222
PC304022376;01 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 103.48

13



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01599 - 05.23.2024 Board Meeting ER

5/21/2024 1:22:58 PM Page 5 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

8,446.41GALLS, LLC 24-012890226
027723703 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket Invoice 04/22/2024 SoŌshell Fleece Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 203.55
027723705 Firefighter Pants Invoice 04/22/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 145.03
027723720 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 04/22/2024 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 190.91
027734334 Waterproof Duty Boots (x4) (Return)  Credit Memo 04/02/2024 Waterproof Duty Boots (x4) (Return)  001-504-522-20-31-07 -1,409.84
027735562 Quarter Boots Invoice 04/23/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 134.71
027760410 Badge ApplicaƟon Tab, Jumpsuit Badge Invoice 04/25/2024 Badge ApplicaƟon Tab, Jumpsuit Badge 001-504-522-20-31-07 21.08
027766634 CarharƩ Overalls (x3) Invoice 04/25/2024 CarharƩ Overalls (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 265.60
027772261 Quarter Boots Invoice 04/26/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 136.19
027775012 TacƟcal Men's Short Sleeve Polo Invoice 04/26/2024 TacƟcal Men's Short Sleeve Polo 001-504-522-20-31-07 72.03
027788911 S/S Chief Shirt (x3) Invoice 04/29/2024 S/S Chief Shirt (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 435.25
027801826 Leather Belt, Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 04/30/2024 Leather Belt, Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 308.00
027801926 L/S Polyester Command Shirt Invoice 05/20/2024 L/S Polyester Command Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 70.71
027819693 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 05/01/2024 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 169.67
027824099 Waterproof Duty Boots Invoice 05/01/2024 Waterproof Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 177.07
027830545 Blank Embroiderable Patch (x3) Invoice 05/02/2024 Blank Embroiderable Patch (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 39.17
027841339 Firefighter Pants Invoice 05/03/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 178.84
027857699 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 05/06/2024 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 281.99
027857712 Duty Boots Invoice 05/06/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
027857732 Name Plate Invoice 05/06/2024 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 26.56
027857736 Bugle Pin (x12), 3-Crossed Pin  Invoice 05/06/2024 Bugle Pin (x12), 3-Crossed Pin  001-504-522-20-31-07 109.98
027867488 Uniform Metal Badge (x15) Invoice 05/06/2024 Uniform Metal Badge (x15) 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,885.47
027867686 Name Plate Invoice 05/06/2024 Name Plate 001-504-522-20-31-07 26.56
027869036 Industrial Pants (x3) Invoice 05/07/2024 Industrial Pants (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 423.38
027869077 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/07/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 107.92
027869078 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford Invoice 05/07/2024 Dress/Uniform Shoes (Academy Oxford 001-504-522-20-31-07 79.49
027869082 Duty Boots Invoice 05/07/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.29
027869109 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Fleece Invoice 05/07/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Fleece 001-504-522-20-31-07 133.40
027869110 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 05/07/2024 1/4 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 98.86
027869163 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/07/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.33
027880503 Cargo Pants Invoice 05/08/2024 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 217.71
027880504 Firefighter Pants (x2) Invoice 05/08/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 357.35
027880508 Firefighter Pants Invoice 05/08/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 145.03
027880523 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 05/08/2024 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 282.25
027891597 Firefighter Pants Invoice 05/09/2024 Nomex IIIA Firefighter Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 145.03
027900319 Uniform Reverse Panel Custom Badge Invoice 05/09/2024 Uniform Reverse Panel Custom Badge 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,049.28
027901748 1/4 Zip Pullover SoŌShell  Invoice 05/10/2024 1/4 Zip Pullover SoŌShell  001-504-522-20-31-07 98.94
027927672 Recessed Belt Clip Holder w/ Chain Invoice 05/13/2024 Recessed Belt Clip Holder w/ Chain 001-504-522-20-31-07 42.11
027927805 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/13/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.50
027929371 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 05/14/2024 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 282.25
027940268 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/14/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.32
027940271 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/14/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.32
027940278 Quarter Boots Invoice 05/14/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 222.32
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027952708 1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt Invoice 05/15/2024 1/4 Zip Pullover Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 98.37

2,875.00GEOENGINEERS, INC. 24-012902287
0197704 Cap. FaciliƟes Plan.(Demo/CPT TesƟng Invoice 05/10/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Plan.(Demo/CPT TesƟng 300-507-594-50-62-00 2,875.00

10,186.97GRAINGER 24-012910238
9115542558 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 05/10/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 41.98
9120516134 StaƟon Supplies (Steel Drawer Cabinet Invoice 05/16/2024 StaƟon Supplies (Steel Drawer Cabinet 001-507-522-50-35-00 10,144.99

1,710.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 24-012921660
06/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 Invoice 06/01/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,710.00

380.00HEALTHFORCE PARTNERS INC. 24-012930252
25904 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physicals (C Invoice 04/30/2024 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physicals (C 001-510-522-20-41-06 380.00

183.79HILL STREET CLEANERS 24-012940258
11489 Uniform Repairs, Alteratns & Name/Pa Invoice 05/15/2024 Uniform Repairs, Alteratns & Name/Pa 001-504-522-20-31-07 183.79

51.84IMS ALLIANCE 24-012951878
24-1320 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x8) Invoice 05/03/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x8) 001-504-522-20-31-01 28.86
24-1385 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x7) Invoice 05/10/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x7) 001-504-522-20-31-01 22.98

536.77INDUSTRIAL FABRICATION COMP 24-012961665
11991 Shop Parts Invoice 04/24/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 536.77

812.12IRON MOUNTAIN INC 24-012970276
202863849 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (A Invoice 04/30/2024 OffSite Server Data Storage Services (A 001-513-522-10-41-04 812.12

15,144.67ISOUTSOURCE 24-012980277
CW294896 IT Services  Invoice 04/30/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 2,701.60
CW295033 IT Services  Invoice 04/30/2024 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 364.00
CW295034 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se Invoice 04/30/2024 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se 001-513-522-10-41-04 12,079.07

129.06JEFF SCHAUB 24-012990288
INV11466 Mileage Reimb. 24' NW Leadership Co Invoice 04/03/2024 Mileage Reimb. 24' NW Leadership Co 001-501-522-10-43-01 80.98
INV11467 Mileage Reimbursement 23' WFCA/Co Invoice 11/16/2023 Mileage Reimbursement 23' WFCA/Co 001-501-522-10-43-01 48.08

212.13JEREMY JENSEN 24-013002409
INV11465 Boot Allowance Reimbursement (2024 Invoice 04/28/2024 Boot Allowance Reimbursement (2024 050-511-522-60-31-01 212.13

611.08KRISTOPHER CHRISTENSEN 24-013012233
INV11461 Car Rental Reimburs. (Honor Guard Ac Invoice 04/27/2024 Car Rental Reimburs. (Honor Guard Ac 001-506-522-45-43-00 378.71
INV11469 Uniform Reimbursement (StaƟon Duty Invoice 04/27/2024 Uniform Reimbursement (StaƟon Duty 001-504-522-20-31-07 232.37

110.40L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-013020349
INV822468 Gauge Parts (x3) Repair Invoice 05/09/2024 Gauge Parts (x3) Repair 001-504-522-20-48-02 110.40

218.00LAKE STEVENS ATHLETIC CLUB 24-013031954
67453 Monthly Gym Membership (May 2024 Invoice 05/15/2024 Monthly Gym Membership (May 2024 001-510-522-20-49-00 109.00
67454 Monthly Gym Membership (June 2024 Invoice 05/15/2024 Monthly Gym Membership (June 2024 001-510-522-20-49-00 109.00

1,355.00LEROY SCHWARTZ III 24-013041595
INV11400 ICC Fire Inspector II CerƟficaƟon Reimb Invoice 04/15/2024 ICC Fire Inspector II CerƟficaƟon Reimb 001-505-522-45-49-02 1,355.00
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779.95LOWE'S 24-013050352
901966-MVGIXZ Shop Parts Invoice 04/11/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 206.82
975686-MTXRXS Washing Machine - ST74 Invoice 04/02/2024 Washing Machine - ST74 001-507-522-50-35-00 496.79
978631-MVMQNF Bolts (x4) Used for Fan Blade - ST31 Invoice 04/13/2024 Bolts (x4) Used for Fan Blade - ST31 001-507-522-50-35-00 2.98
980314-MTVGND Drainfield Repair (Parts) - ST 72 Invoice 04/02/2024 Drainfield Repair (Parts) - ST 72 001-507-522-50-48-00 41.82
991527-MVXOON Plumbing Repair Parts - ST 31 Invoice 04/16/2024 Plumbing Repair Parts - ST 31 001-507-522-50-48-00 54.86
995396-MUSATF Electrical Light Switch Wall Plate - Stoc Invoice 04/08/2024 Electrical Light Switch Wall Plate - Stoc 001-507-522-50-31-00 8.30
999100-MVBPMT Wall Anchors 10ct - LogisƟcs Stock Invoice 04/10/2024 Wall Anchors 10ct - LogisƟcs Stock 001-507-522-50-35-00 14.53
999635-MWHPGF Hose Clamp/DW Air Gap Brsh/Caps (Re Credit Memo 04/18/2024 Hose Clamp/DW Air Gap Brsh/Caps (Re 001-507-522-50-48-00 -46.15

5,257.32MATTRESS FIRM, INC 24-013062389
24-0060 PressureSmart 2.0 Firm 11" MaƩress T Invoice 03/28/2024 PressureSmart 2.0 Firm 11" MaƩress T 303-507-594-50-64-01 5,257.32

382.90MONROE UPHOLSTERY 24-013070381
8241 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 382.90

160.18MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVIC 24-013080387
IN2052365 SCBA EvaluaƟons & Repairs  Invoice 05/13/2024 SCBA EvaluaƟons & Repairs  001-504-522-20-48-12 160.18

4,666.68MURRAY GUDMUNDSON JR CON 24-013092131
T2024-5-5 Resident Drive Way Repair (L71 - Stuck Invoice 05/09/2024 Resident Drive Way Repair (L71 - Stuck 001-507-522-50-41-00 4,666.68

1,200.00NICHOLSON & ASSOCIATES INSU 24-013100411
50661 WFCA Spring Seminar 2024 (x3Comm. Invoice 05/03/2024 WFCA Spring Seminar 2024 (Schaub,G 001-501-522-45-49-01 450.00

WFCA Spring Seminar 2024(O'Brien,Lu 001-506-522-45-49-02 600.00
51026 Pre-Seminar Speakers/Chelan Class Re Invoice 05/14/2024 Pre-Seminar Speakers/Chelan Class Re 001-501-522-45-49-01 150.00

21,378.27OAC SERVICES, INC. 24-013112333
148612 Profesional Services CM Labor/Appr/Ev Invoice 05/13/2024 Profesional Services CM Labor/Appr/Ev 300-507-594-50-62-81 7,072.49

Profesional Services CM Labor/Appr/Ev 300-507-594-50-62-81 6,766.18
148613 Profesional Srvc CM Labor/ConstrcƟon Invoice 05/13/2024 Profesional Srvc CM Labor/ConstrcƟon 300-507-594-50-62-31 3,249.30

Profesional Srvc CM Labor/ConstrcƟon 300-507-594-50-62-83 4,290.30

5.71ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-013122252
365762917001 6 SecƟon LG Folders (Return) - Admin B Credit Memo 05/03/2024 6 SecƟon LG Folders (Return) - Admin B 001-502-522-10-31-00 -74.39
366163732001 Papr Clip1000ct,10pk, DskPd, Notbk (x Invoice 05/02/2024 Papr Clip1000ct,10pk,DeskPad,Notboo 001-502-522-10-31-00 39.73

Purell SaniƟzer, Tissue Kleenex 6pk (x2 001-507-522-50-31-00 40.37

323.82PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 24-013130451
17148147 Shop Parts Invoice 05/09/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 323.82

261.47PERFORMANCE RADIATOR PACIF 24-013140464
8791976 Shop Parts Invoice 04/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 167.54
8797259 Shop Parts Invoice 05/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 261.47
8798104 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -167.54
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3,289.61PETROCARD, INC. 24-013150466
C457076 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 05/01/2024 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 1,032.72

001-509-522-20-32-00 1,032.72
C459128 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, Invoice 05/15/2024 OnSite Mobile Fueling Service - ST 71, 001-504-522-20-32-00 612.08

001-509-522-20-32-00 612.09

355.98PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-013160483
ST82-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 05/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 355.98

529.27PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-013170483
ST33-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 05/13/2024 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 529.27

402.90PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-013180483
ST81-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 05/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 402.90

814.63PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-013190483
ADMIN-APRMAY24 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 05/06/2024 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 415.46

300-507-522-50-47-00 399.17

84.00REHN & ASSOCIATES 24-013201533
INV-00202367 COBRA Rights NoƟce LeƩer (ReƟremnt Invoice 04/30/2024 COBRA Rights NoƟce LeƩer (ReƟremnt 001-502-522-10-41-01 84.00

42,646.41RICE FERGUS MILLER, INC. 24-013210499
2020053.00-035 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Bid/ConstrucƟ Invoice 05/07/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning (Bid/ConstrucƟ 300-507-594-50-62-83 18,149.50
2022073.00-015 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning - Shop Add. RemInvoice 05/07/2024 Cap. FaciliƟes Planning - Shop Add. Rem300-507-594-50-62-00 24,496.91

79.06RICK EDWARDS 24-013221995
INV11474 NW Leadership Mileage Reimburseme Invoice 04/10/2024 NW Leadership Mileage Reimburseme 001-501-522-10-43-01 79.06

50.91RICOH USA, INC. 24-013230501
108274200 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs Invoice 05/07/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs 001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

323.69S & P DESIGN INC 24-013240517
14216 Carhart Jacket (B.R.), Micro Mesh Polo Invoice 05/06/2024 Carhart Jacket (B.R.), Micro Mesh Polo 001-504-522-20-31-07 323.69

4,584.00SAM LANGHELD 24-013251755
INV11401 Tuit.Reimb.- F2305/A1301/B1301/M13 Invoice 04/21/2024 Tuit.Reimb.- F2305/A1301/B1301/M13 001-506-522-45-49-10 4,584.00

45.16SEATTLE CITY LIGHT 24-013261776
PMAPT-MARMAY24 Electricity - Paramedic Students ApartmInvoice 05/03/2024 Electricity - Paramedic Students Apartm001-506-522-45-49-37 45.16

11,546.23SEA-WESTERN INC 24-013271921
INV31895 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat (x3), Pants Invoice 04/26/2024 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat (x3), Pants 303-504-594-20-64-04 11,546.23

117.75SILVER LAKE WATER 24-013280544
ST77-APR24 Water & Sewer - ST 77 Invoice 05/15/2024 Water & Sewer - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 117.75

185.30SILVER LAKE WATER 24-013290544
ST77FM-APR24 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 Invoice 05/15/2024 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 185.30

2,745.19SKY POWER WASH 24-013302273
5892 Concrete Cleaning / Asphalt Treatment Invoice 05/11/2024 Concrete Cleaning / Asphalt Treatment 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,745.19
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995.54SNOHOMISH COUNTY 911 24-013311547
7079 Monthly EPCR Invoice 05/08/2024 Monthly Electronic PaƟent Care ReporƟ 001-509-522-20-49-02 995.54

86.52SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-013320565
145798639 Electricity - ST 83 Invoice 05/01/2024 Electricity - ST 83 001-507-522-50-47-01 86.52

222.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-013330565
116110725 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 05/10/2024 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 222.00

780.95SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-013340565
129309319 Electricity & Water - ST 81 Invoice 05/14/2024 Electricity - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-01 632.95

Water - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-02 148.00

32.63SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-013350565
135920218 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg Invoice 05/14/2024 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 32.63

493.76SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-013360565
122716519 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 05/10/2024 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 493.76

3,488.00SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC 24-013370567
APR2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (April 2024) Invoice 04/25/2024 Monthly AƩorney Services (April 2024) 001-512-522-10-41-03 3,488.00

160.86SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 24-013380572
142319 Shop Parts Invoice 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 215.56
CM142319 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -54.70

545.55SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-013392057
5432610 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo Invoice 05/14/2024 Monthly Pest Control Servcs - ST 74/Lo 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5432612 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 05/15/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5432613 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 05/03/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5432614 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 Invoice 05/03/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5432617 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 Invoice 05/15/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 71 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11

60.00STATE OF WA DEPARTMENT OF R 24-013400580
0-040-184-711 Business License Renewal for StaƟon 8 Invoice 05/09/2024 Business License Renewal for StaƟon 8 001-502-522-10-49-06 30.00
0-040-266-662 Business License Renewal for StaƟon 8 Invoice 05/09/2024 Business License Renewal for StaƟon 8 001-502-522-10-49-06 30.00

1,169.38STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 24-013411634
9206097386 M-LNCS E1 Adult Ear Sensor 3pk  Invoice 05/01/2024 M-LNCS E1 Adult Ear Sensor 3pk  001-509-522-30-31-01 1,169.38

11,353.73SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 24-013420587
20240672 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services Invoice 05/09/2024 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services 001-509-522-20-41-05 11,353.73

1,927.15TOWN & COUNTRY TRACTOR INC 24-013430603
179917 Shop Parts Credit Memo 03/16/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -86.09
198222 ChainSaw Maintenance/Repair Parts Invoice 01/29/2024 ChainSaw Maintenance/Repair Parts 001-504-522-20-48-02 11.27
200513 Chain Saw Maintenance/Repair Parts Invoice 04/16/2024 Chain Saw Maintenance/Repair Parts 001-504-522-20-48-02 2,001.97

1,057.10ULINE, INC 24-013442221
177383612 Pallets for the shop renovaƟon  Invoice 04/25/2024 Pallets for the shop renovaƟon  001-507-522-50-35-00 1,057.10
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121.33UNDERWATER SPORTS, INC. 24-013451663
316386 Atomic Frameless Mask Blk - Special O Invoice 04/25/2024 Atomic Frameless Mask Blk - Special O 001-514-522-20-31-09 121.33
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49,220.15US BANK 24-013460624
USBANK-APR24 District Credit Card Charges - April 202 Invoice 04/25/2024 3 Ring Binders/PlasƟc Dividers 001-502-522-10-31-00 106.27

ACLS Training - Tower 001-509-522-45-49-02 379.97
Air Hose/Staples/Coupler (Lowe's) 001-506-522-45-49-23 317.34
Air Quality/ Mold Test - ST 72 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,622.00
Airfare - Training Conf - Gardner 001-506-522-45-43-00 497.19
Airfare - WUI Conference - Kees 001-506-522-45-43-00 319.01
Airport Parking - DiMonda - FDIC Inter 001-506-522-45-43-00 136.76
Airport Parking - WUI Conference - Dic 001-506-522-45-43-00 148.00
Airport Parking (Masterpark) - Tickle 001-506-522-45-43-00 91.10
Airport Parking- Workhuman Live Conf 001-503-522-10-43-00 152.70
Annual Physical (Evergreen Health) - W 001-510-522-20-41-06 947.39
Baggage Fee (Delta) - Schoof 001-502-522-10-43-00 35.00
Bin Organizers for Tool Box 001-507-522-50-35-00 21.94
Binding Machine 001-502-522-10-35-00 214.05
Blinds/Rollershades - Admin AddiƟon 001-507-522-50-35-00 1,462.14
BoƩled Water (Costco) 48 Case Pallet - 001-507-522-50-31-00 480.91
CalendarWiz Prof. SoŌware Mnthly Sub 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
Chainmail Scrubber/Outlet Wall Plates 001-507-522-50-31-00 36.20
Chaplain Lunch (Contos)  001-509-522-20-49-04 94.32
Cisco Transceiver Module x6 001-513-522-10-35-00 468.24
Coffee (Starbucks)  - Captain TesƟng 001-506-522-45-31-03 43.16
Coffee and Snacks for BC MeeƟng 001-504-522-20-31-01 49.98
Damage Deposit Refund (Speaker Kurt 001-506-522-45-45-00 -200.00
Dinner (Old Spagheƫ Factory) -Comex 001-506-522-45-43-00 625.34
Dinner (The Forum) -Comex 001-506-522-45-43-00 507.41
Dumbbells/Bumper Plates/Landmine- 001-510-522-20-35-01 511.04
Duplicate Key Made 001-507-522-50-49-00 11.49
Fire Hooks (Exchange) 001-506-522-45-49-23 -3.88
Fire ProtecƟon Handbook x2/Members 001-505-522-45-49-02 3,925.00
Firefighter Drop Rope Bag x8 001-504-522-20-35-00 212.40
Fitness Equipment 001-510-522-20-35-01 65.76
Fitness Equipment (Ace Hardware) 001-510-522-20-35-01 40.32
Fitness Equipment (Perform BeƩer) 001-510-522-20-35-01 504.03
Forza Forensics  001-505-522-45-49-02 336.37
Forza Forensics  001-505-522-45-49-02 336.37
Garbage Can (Costco) - ST 74 001-507-522-50-35-00 80.91
Gatorade (Costco) Variety Pk (x12) - ST 001-507-522-50-31-00 301.54
Glacier West Storage Unit 001-507-522-50-45-00 146.00
GoDaddy Domain Renewal - 1 Year 001-513-522-10-49-04 38.34
Hardware - Drinking Fountain -Wellnes 001-507-522-50-48-00 13.04
Heavy Duty Sherpa Lined Jacket - Shop 050-511-522-60-31-01 184.73
Hinges/Hooks (Ace Hardware) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-35-00 109.25
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USBANK-APR24 District Credit Card Charges - April 202 Invoice 04/25/2024 Hitch Pin x5/ MounƟng Tow x5 - New E 001-504-522-20-35-00 515.60
Hotel - FDIC Conference - Tickle 001-506-522-45-43-00 926.64
Hotel - Honor Guard Train Academy - C 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,207.28
Hotel - Honor Guard Train Academy - P 001-506-522-45-43-00 754.55
Hotel - Honor Guard Train Academy - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 640.00
Hotel - Honor Guard Train Academy - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 114.55
Hotel - WUI Conference - Dickinson 001-506-522-45-43-00 531.45
Hotel - WUI Conference - Kees 001-506-522-45-43-00 531.45
Hotel (Enzian Inn) - Fall Comex 001-506-522-45-43-00 500.00
Hotel (Fairmont) - Workhuman live  001-503-522-10-43-00 2,172.12
Hotel (FDIC Conf) - DiMonda 001-506-522-45-43-00 3,135.60
Hotel (Heathman) - CLT retreat May 20 001-506-522-45-43-00 2,734.00
Hotel (Hilton Garden) - Honor Guard Tr 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,056.37
Hotel (WesƟn) - Schoof - NPELRA Conf. 001-502-522-10-43-00 1,469.25
ICC Membership Renewal - Messer 001-505-522-30-49-02 204.00
ICC Renewal - Bowen 001-505-522-30-49-02 110.00
Intl Code Council 001-505-522-30-49-02 446.00
IRA Green - Jamal Placeholder 001-514-522-20-31-09 62.65
IReTV USB Receiver 001-513-522-10-35-00 23.14
Lake Stevens Chamber Luncheon x7 001-502-522-10-49-06 140.00
LS Best Storage Unit Monthly Rental (x 001-507-522-50-45-00 150.00
Lunch - Ana Towers SCEMS Eval 001-509-522-20-49-04 25.23
Lunch - BC Interviews 001-504-522-20-49-04 41.60
Lunch - Captains TesƟng 001-506-522-45-31-03 373.00
Lunch - EMS Training 001-509-522-20-49-04 53.68
Lunch - Interview Panel - Records Spec 001-503-522-10-49-06 84.25
Lunch - SwiŌwater Training 001-506-522-45-31-03 252.02
Marking Paint 001-514-522-20-35-04 87.42
Mask (Underwater Sports) - Perron 001-514-522-20-31-09 88.13
Metal T-Post/Orange Snow Fence 001-514-522-20-35-04 205.13
MicrosoŌ 'Office 365 E1' License Mnth 001-513-522-10-49-04 15.32
Monroe Chamber Luncheon x4 001-502-522-10-49-06 64.00
Network SoluƟons - Renewal of Domai 001-513-522-10-49-04 10.94
New Hire/Job Open Adver(Conf.Suppo 001-502-522-10-44-00 125.00
New Hire/Job Open Advert(Data Analy 001-502-522-10-44-00 125.00
NFPA Conf and Expo RegistraƟon - Bow 001-505-522-45-49-02 1,695.00
PALS Training - Tower 001-509-522-45-49-02 399.31
Paper Plates/PlasƟc Forks (Costco) - Ad 001-507-522-50-31-00 36.05
Paramedic Protocol Provider License x 001-513-522-10-49-04 174.86
Paramedic Protocol Provider Licenses x 001-513-522-10-49-04 218.58
Parts for Washing Machine Repair 001-507-522-50-48-00 201.24
Performance SoŌshell Jacket - Shop 050-511-522-60-31-01 88.82
Pulley x2 001-514-522-20-35-04 295.65

21



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01599 - 05.23.2024 Board Meeting ER

5/21/2024 1:22:58 PM Page 13 of 14

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

USBANK-APR24 District Credit Card Charges - April 202 Invoice 04/25/2024 Refund - BlueJeans 001-513-522-10-49-04 -46.37
Refund - ICC Membership Renewal - M 001-505-522-30-49-02 -204.00
Replacement Cones - E31 001-504-522-20-35-00 329.30
Reusable Blood Pressure Cuff x15 001-509-522-20-35-00 408.81
Sandwich PlaƩers - Admin Day 001-502-522-10-49-06 104.91
Screwdriver/ReciprocaƟng Saw Blades 001-506-522-45-49-23 60.57
Seat Upgrade - WUI Conference - Kees 001-506-522-45-43-00 52.98
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 97.55
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 33.82
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 315.34
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 153.31
Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 68.81
Shop Tools 050-511-522-60-35-00 2,543.55
Shop Tools 050-511-522-60-48-01 773.03
Sky Valley Chamber Luncheon x2 001-502-522-10-49-06 30.00
Slybroadcast - Ringing Voicemail Delive 001-503-522-10-49-06 40.00
Snack - EMS Run Review & MeeƟng 001-509-522-20-49-04 31.08
Snacks - EMS Training  001-509-522-20-49-04 17.49
Snacks (Safeway) - Capt. TesƟng 001-506-522-45-31-03 71.02
Snacks/Coffee - Leber ReƟrement 001-502-522-10-49-06 60.05
Survey Monkey(Renewal) 001-506-522-45-31-03 108.01
Toilet Seat - ST 71 001-507-522-50-35-00 27.30
TV (Costco) - Admin Pod 001-507-522-50-35-00 2,481.68
TV (Costco) - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 714.33
Uber - FDIC Conf - Tickle 001-506-522-45-43-00 56.42
Uber - FDIC Conference - Tickle 001-506-522-45-43-00 37.66
Uber - Schoof 001-502-522-10-43-00 39.41
Uber - Schoof 001-502-522-10-43-00 23.94
UPS - Mailing District Gear to Brian Snu 001-502-522-10-42-00 8.95
WA State Patrol (WSP) Background Che 001-503-522-10-49-06 11.00
Water Delivery & Dispenser Rental (Sho 050-511-522-60-31-04 60.42
WFC - FORCE Conference - Lunquist 001-506-522-45-43-00 550.00
WFC - FORCE Conference - Lunquist 001-506-522-45-43-00 100.00